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| DARE YOU TO FIND A
PRETTIER LOT THAN THISI

Rustic Country Home - beautifully decorated and
maintained with 2 fireplaces,huge great room, 4 bed-
rooms, charming family room with fireplace, many
walkouts including basement. The 2.8 acre lot is out-
standing. A great package at $234,900. Call for your
showing today. 95-2-591

By i
Bl e
.......

g R R
R . e R

N et
“m\m'*:'lﬁ'?‘-‘*'* v+ -..- R

Fabulous 28 stall barn - 5 paddocks - 5/8 mile track - 2 lunge
rings - schooling area - springfed pond. 4 bedroom Victorian
house is partially restored with beautiful woodwork & mold-
ing. The land is high & rolling with great views. $435,000.
95-2-527
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A HOME WHERE YOU CAN
HANG YOUR HEART]

Go ahead and fall in love. Cathedral ceilings, sunken living
room, brick fireplace, hardwood floors throughout, new win-
dows, huge workshop and stunning 1.83 acre lot. Dan't hesi-
tate at $236,000, it won't last long. 40 min. to Toronto
Airport. 95-2-534

1073 5B SAlE

ROLLING PRIVATE LOT
With anasimq ‘!m Cotta area -

very close to Credit River. This land

I-['TS Tu SAVE has many building sites and is rolling

T N & pretty - could a lovely buildin

'VENDOR MOTIVATED | Fossible v.T 8 porential

Possible V.T.B. potential.

. Large horse farm, minimum 25 acres, arena & 15+ stalls, a bonus - 30
minutes to Mississauga or Brampton
. Small horse farm, close to Georgetown - under $300,000.
4 bdrm home on pretty wooded lot close to Georgetown or Brampton
GO - $300,000.
. Country home. 60 min. to T.0. Older is better - $300,000.
home - $280,000-$300,000 - country lot.

X831 Betty McKend*.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY OCTOBER 22
4 p.m. 37arles Street, Georgetown

ZHBERE  REDUCED AGAIN

The area speaks for itself but let me

looks. 4 bdrms, 3 washrooms, fin-
ished basement boasting a gas FP,
french doors, wood floors, formal
dining room and living rqom. Open
concept across the back comprising of a gorgeous new kitchen, breakfast
nook and family room. Worth a look TODAY. DONNA RAE*. RM190-95

877-5211 ‘*salesRep ReMax Suburban (91) Inc.
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY OCTOBER 22, 2-4 P.M.
57 ASH STREET, EDEN MILLS

$229,900. Approximately 2400 sq. ft. of unique living space. Private treed

lot - rustic setting for this 3 bedroom home. Light & bright! See it with
32-58
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$299,700. “LOS

H  On these peaceful private 16 acres. Play tennis! fish! enjoy! Nicely situat-
(‘- ed brick and stone bungalow. Commuting distance to major centres. Call
@ Betty McKend*. 32-56

S s BETTY McKEND, Sales Rep.
¥ 1 ROVYAL LEPAGE 877-0173
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: MW 170 Guelph St., Georgetown R:
T Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker _
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PUMPKIN
GIVEAWAY
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45 Mountainview Rd. e
Realty Executives —
(Beside Andrew Murray Motors)

WHEN:

Monday, Oct. 23 6-8 p.m.

Tues., Oct. 24 6-8 p.m.
Please drop in to our new and improved o :5:';
facilities to pick up your Hallowe'en e
Pumpk m ABSOLUTELY F. REE, N T T 2 5

compliments of Barbara Nuttall* and
Cheryl Jackson*. Be safe on Hallowe’'en
and make sure your children wear
bright visible clothing.

Cheryl

Jackson*
Sales Rep.

Barbara

Nuttall*
Sales Rep.

873-0300

speak for the home. Larger than it |

Kathy Monckton® Sales Rep.
(905) 877-5211 Erin (519) 833-7117

Re/max Suburban (91) Inc.

MINT CONDITION
Shows like a dream. Gorgeous carpet covers the hardwood. Oak kitchen cup-

boards. Dining room has walkout to pretty yard with deck. Finished base-
ment with woodstove, sauna, bar, 3 pc. bath. Central air, central vac. Hurry

on this cream puff. $169,900. KATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. RM284-95

SERENITY IN THE COUNTRY

Check This Out - 4 bedroom, main floor family room with floor to ceiling fireplace. Finished

games room. Garages for 4 cars plus tennis court and much more. Offered at just $279,000.
For a personal tour please call KATHY MONCKTON*.

38,694 Sq. Ft. — 5% Office
4.48 Acres - Outside Storage/Expansion
5 Truck Level & 2 Drive-in Doors
1000 KVA Transformer — Rail Access

QUIPMENT AUCTION

 TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24TH
INSPECTION — 8-10:30 A.M.
SALE STARTS 10:30 A.M.

SERVICED INDUSTRIAL LAND!

Up to 3.73 Acres on Todd Road, M3 - Outside Storage Allowed
@$75,000/acre - Can Be Severed

POWER OF SALE - MAKE AN OFFER!

CALL JOHN WHITTAKER or ROB BEST, Associate Brokers
(905) 450-1855
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I’'ve Been

Selling Houses!

For a FREE
Market Evaluation
of your home

please call me ...

COMMITED TO
RESULTS!
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RM296-95




